
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
2
1
1
3
4
1
1
5

DNS
DNS

No.
08
34
36
28
19
6

32
1

65

72
20

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13

0
0

Name
Bobby Caldwell
Tim Flock
Ryan Bootz
Bruce Domeck
Gregory Gray
Michael Baden
Bill Whitehouse
Rex Gunning
Johnny Reisert

Ron Harris
Craig L Campbell

Best Tm
1:31.166
1:32.363
1:33.219
1:34.073
1:34.715
1:35.137
1:37.559
1:39.387
1:37.997

-.---
-.---

City/State
Terre Ha
Mooresv
Evansvil
Louisville
Carmel, 
Anderso
Loveland
Wilmingt
New Alba

Louisville
Anderso

Region
INDY
Indy
SIR
KY
INDY
INDY
Cincy
WOR
INDY

KY
Indy

Member #
318879
306766
253482
148999
348633
290618
130424
52837
245153

109896
60123

Make M
VD
VanDie
Spead
Ralt RT
Van Di
Tatuus
Doran
Reyna
VD S9

stohr
Swift

Class
FC
FC
DSR
FA
FC
FC
S2
CFC
FC

DSR
S2

Total Tm
23:10.051
23:35.883
23:44.880
23:56.156
24:05.393
24:18.812
23:10.918
23:54.396
21:51.086

-.---
-.---

Sorted on LapsIndy Region Double Regional

Grp 5 FA,F1000,FM,FS,FC,CFC,S2,ASR,C,DSR

Race Group 5

Race (15 Laps)

O'Reilly Raceway Park 2.500 Miles

5/6/2007 03:45 PM

Printed: 5/6/2007 4:45:05 PM

Julie Hanson, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Sanction # 07-RS-197S

Licensed to:  Neohio Region, SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+25.832

Avg. Speed

97.119

Best Lap Tm

1:31.166

Best Spd

98.721

Best Lap by

[08] Bobby Caldwell
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